PREACHING TO

John Bradshaw, It Is Written

God has given the Seventh-day Adventist Church a
message to share. What is that message?

The message of the third angel has been described
as the message of

“Several have written to me, inquiring if the message
of justification by faith is the third angel’s message,
and | have answered, ‘It is the third angel’'s message
in verity.” —Review and Herald, April 1, 1890.

Seventh-day Adventists have the privilege of sharing
the gospel message in earth'’s last days.

Every Seventh-day Adventist preacher should preach
messages.

What is preaching?
1.

REACH THE HEART

A

What is preaching not?

1.

What should we preach?

1.

4.

Adventism
Christ
Relevant messages

Messages that reach the heart

Constructing a sermon

1.

Introduction
The body of the sermon
Summary

Appeal



Where do sermon ideas come from? 2.

1.

Every sermon should end with an

Five types of appeal
1.

It is important to ILLUSTRATE your sermons.

Where can sermon illustrations be found? 2.
1.

3.
2.

4.
3.

5.
4.

Points to Remember

Preach Adventist sermons

Sermon subjects should be handled carefully — or Prepare prayerfully

not handled at all.
Preach powerfully

How should we address controversial subjects?

lllustrate adequately
1.

Appeal sincerely

Expect God to do GREAT things!
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